Strasserhauptsonderschau Neudrossenfeld 2012

Kafig Farbenschlag Geschl. Anzahl

1 224 blau ohne Binden 1,0 jung 224
225 294 blau ohne Binden 1,0 alt 70
295 551 blau ohne Binden 0,1 jung 257
552 638 blau ohne Binden 0,1alt 87 638
639 663 blau mit schwarzen Binden 1,0 jung 25
664 669 blau mit schwarzen Binden 1,0 alt 6
670 700 blau mit schwarzen Binden 0,1 jung 31
701 706 blau mit schwarzen Binden 0,1 alt 6 68
707 735 blau gehdmmert 1,0 jung 29
736 747 blau gehdmmert 1,0 alt 12
748 791 blau gehdmmert 0,1 jung 44
792 804 blau gehammert 0,1 alt 13 98
805 805 blau dunkelgehdmmert 1,0 jung 1
806 808 blau dunkelgehdmmert 1,0 alt 3
809 812 blau dunkelgehdammert 0,1 jung 4 8
813 969 schwarz 1,0 jung 157
970 1004 schwarz 1,0 alt 35
1005 1190 schwarz 0,1 jung 186
1191 1230 schwarz 0,1 alt 40 418
1231 1315 rot 1,0 jung 85
1316 1348 rot 1,0 alt 33
1349 1446 rot 0,1 jung 98
1447 1487 rot 0,1 alt 41 257
1488 1543 gelb 1,0 jung 56
1544 1556 gelb 1,0 alt 13
1557 1645 gelb 0,1 jung 89
1646 1665 gelb 0,1 alt 20 178
1666 1669 blaufahl ohne Binden 1,0 jung 4
1670 1671 blaufahl ohne Binden 1,0 alt 2
1672 1674 blaufahl ohne Binden 0,1 jung 3 9
1675 1680 blaufahl mit dunklen Binden 1,0 jung 6
1681 1682 blaufahl mit dunklen Binden 1,0 alt 2
1683 1691 blaufahl mit dunklen Binden 0,1 jung 9
1692 1694 blaufahl mit dunklen Binden 0,1 alt 3 20




1695 1696 blaufahl-gehammert 1,0 jung 2
1697 1698 blaufahl-gehadmmert 1,0 alt 2
1699 1699 blaufahl-gehammert 0,1 jung 1
1700 1700 blaufahl-gehammert 0,1 alt 1 6
1701 1702 rotfahl ohne Binden 1,0 jung 2
1703 1704 rotfahl ohne Binden 0,1 jung 2 4
1705 1719 rotfahl mit Binden 1,0 jung 15
1720 1725 rotfahl mit Binden 1,0 alt 6
1726 1751 rotfahl mit Binden 0,1 jung 26
1752 1764 rotfahl mit Binden 0,1 alt 13 60
1765 1789 rotfahl gehdmmert 1,0 jung 25
1790 1795 rotfahl gehammert 1,0 alt 6
1796 1828 rotfahl gehdmmert 0,1 jung 33
1829 1840 rotfahl gehammert 0,1 alt 12 76
1841 1853 rotfahl-dunkelgehammert 1,0 jung 13
1854 1856 rotfahl-dunkelgehammert 1,0 alt 3
1857 1865 rotfahl-dunkelgehammert 0,1 jung 9
1866 1867 rotfahl-dunkelgehammert 0,1 alt 2 27
1868 1868 gelbfahl ohne Binden 1,0 jung 1
1869 1869 gelbfahl ohne Binden 0,1 jung 1 2
1870 1891 gelbfahl mit Binden 1,0 jung 22
1892 1897 gelbfahl mit Binden 1,0 alt 6
1898 1916 gelbfahl mit Binden 0,1 jung 19
1917 1921 gelbfahl mit Binden 0,1 alt 5 52
1922 1933 gelbfahl-gehdmmert 1,0 jung 12
1934 1937 gelbfahl-gehammert 1,0 alt 4
1938 1949 gelbfahl-gehammert 0,1 jung 12
1950 1955 gelbfahl-gehammert 0,1 alt 6 34
1956 1958 gelbfahl-dunkelgehdmmert 1,0 jung 3
1959 1960 gelbfahl-dunkelgehammert 1,0 alt 2
1961 1962 gelbfahl-dunkelgehdmmert 0,1 jung 2
1963 1965 gelbfahl-dunkelgehammert 0,1 alt 3 10
1966 1971 hellblau mit weil3en Binden 1,0 jung 6
1972 1978 hellblau mit weil3en Binden 1,0 alt 7
1979 1985 hellblau mit weiRen Binden 0,1 jung 7
1986 1993 hellblau mit weil3en Binden 0,1 alt 8 28




1994 1996 schwarz mit wei3en Binden 1,0 jung 3

1997 1997 schwarz mit weil3en Binden 1,0 alt 1

1998 2003 schwarz mit wei3en Binden 0,1 jung 6

2004 2005 schwarz mit weil3en Binden 0,1 alt 2 12

2006 2007 rot mit weif3en Binden 1,0 jung 2

2008 2008 rot mit weif3en Binden 1,0 alt 1

2009 2010 rot mit weif3en Binden 0,1 jung 2

2011 2011 rot mit weif3en Binden 0,1 alt 1 6

2012 2012 gelb mit weien Binden 1,0 jung 1

2013 2014 gelb mit weilRen Binden 1,0 alt 2

2015 2015 gelb mit weiRen Binden 0,1 jung 1 4

2016 2020 blau-weil3geschuppt 1,0 jung 5

2021 2027 blau-weil3geschuppt 1,0 alt 7

2028 2030 blau-weil3geschuppt 0,1 alt 3 15

2031 2035 hellblau-weil3geschuppt 1,0 jung 5

2036 2038 hellblau-weiRgeschuppt 1,0 alt 3

2039 2043 hellblau-weil3geschuppt 0,1 jung 5

2044 2050 hellblau-weiRgeschuppt 0,1 alt 7 20

2051 2081 schwarzgesaumt 1,0 jung 31

2082 2092 schwarzgesaumt 1,0 alt 11

2093 2128 schwarzgesaumt 0,1 jung 36

2129 2145 schwarzgesdumt 0,1 alt 17 95

2146 2149 rotgesaumt 1,0 jung 4

2150 2152 rotgesaumt 1,0 alt 3

2153 2154 rotgesaumt 0,1 jung 2

2155 2156 rotgesaumt 0,1 alt 2 11

2157 2157 gelbgesdumt 1,0 jung 1

2158 2158 gelbgesdumt 1,0 alt 1

2159 2159 gelbgesdumt 0,1 alt 1 3
gesamt 2159




Jugendabteilung

2160 2162 blau ohne Binden 1,0 jung 3

2163 2163 blau ohne Binden 1,0 alt 1

2164 2170 blau ohne Binden 0,1 jung 7 11

2171 2173 blau mit schwarzen Binden 1,0 jung 3

2174 2174 blau mit schwarzen Binden 0,1 jung 1 4

2175 2175 blau gehdmmert 1,0 jung 1

2176 2176 blau gehdmmert 0,1 alt 1 2

2177 2177 schwarz 1,0 alt 1 1

2178 2178 rot 1,0 jung 1

2179 2181 rot 0,1jung 3 4

2182 2182 rotfahl ohne Binden 0,1 alt 1 1

2183 2183 rotfahl mit Binden 1,0 jung 1

2184 2184 rotfahl mit Binden 1,0 alt 1

2185 2185 rotfahl mit Binden 0,1 jung 1

2186 2187 rotfahl mit Binden 0,1 alt 2 5

2188 2188 rotfahlgehammert 1,0 jung 1

2189 2190 rotfahlgehammert 1,0 alt 2

2191 2192 rotfahlgehammert 0,1 jung 2

2193 2195 rotfahlgehammert 0,1 alt 3 8
gesamt 36
















